
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

60 

111 

145 

195 

466 

71 

14 

14 

7 

98 

186 

193 

27 

43 

95 

3 

12 

24 

9 

21 

5 

16 

Name 

Bruce Revennaugh 

Piers Gormly 

John "Chip" Fudge 

Michael Mott 

Ricardo Price 

Lowell Huston 

Marcos Hoffman 

Thomas Atlas 

Robert Pinkston 

Diego Iturbe 

Lou Marchant 

José Iturbe 

Jeffrey Walker 

Dustin Nicholson 

James Sharp 

Scott Pinkston 

Mike Vecellio 

Tom Taff 

Jim Yule 

Charles Bamford 

Thaddeus Hasse 

Jon Pinkston 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1960 Lotus 18 (F/J) 

1958 -- Purpose-built / V Byers Special 

1959 Lister Jaguar Knobbly 

1966 Lotus Cortina 

1952 Jaguar XK120 

1969 Datsun 510 

1962 Lotus Super 7 

1960 Lola Mk2 (F/J) 

1966 Volkswagen VW 

1962 Austin Healey 3000 

MG A 

1972 Porsche 911 

1961 Austin Healey Sprite 

1957 Triumph TR3 

1961 Cooper T-56 

1957 VW Beetle 

1963 Crusader Race Car 

1964 Bobsy SR3 

1961 Cooper T56 (F/J) 

1961 Cooper T56 (F/J) 

1962 Volkswagen Bug 

1970 Volkswagen Beetle 

Color 

BRG w/Red Strip 

Green 

White 

White 

Silver 

Maroon 

Yellow/Aluminum 

Red 

Red 

Black 

Green 

White/Blue 

Black 

Maroon 

Silver 

White 

White/Black 

Tangerine 

Green 

Blue/Red 

Blue 

Teal 

Class 

FJ-2 

VB 

T-1 

T-2 

VA 

T-2 

T-2 

FJ-1 

T-2 

VA 

VB 

T-2 

SFP 

VB 

FJ-2 

T-2 

VB 

CM 

FJ-2 

FJ-2 

T-2 

T-2 

Group 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

14:22.459 

14:27.136 

14:50.837 

14:56.523 

14:59.298 

15:01.015 

15:15.625 

15:21.801 

15:23.373 

15:32.165 

15:34.169 

15:39.863 

15:47.342 

16:03.295 

14:40.031 

15:55.362 

Best Tm 

2:21.556 

2:20.172 

2:25.997 

2:27.244 

2:27.971 

2:28.060 

2:27.414 

2:26.284 

2:31.976 

2:31.422 

2:31.594 

2:31.723 

2:34.655 

2:36.755 

2:44.614 

2:42.554 

In Lap 

2 

6 

4 

3 

6 

6 

5 

6 

3 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/5/2023 9:17:51 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of Victory 

4.677 

Avg. Speed 

68.873 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.172 

Best Speed 

70.628 

Best Lap by 

111 - Piers Gormly 

 

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 4 

Race 1 

Race started at 11:27:25 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/25/2023 11:18 



Lap 

4 
5 
6 

 

(7) Robert Pinkston 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(98) Diego Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(186) Lou Marchant 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(193) José Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(27) Jeffrey Walker 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(43) Dustin Nicholson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(95) James Sharp 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(3) Scott Pinkston 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:37.042 
2:31.208 
2:26.284 

2:34.302 
2:32.734 
2:31.976 
2:33.761 
2:35.311 
2:33.199 

2:41.378 
2:39.303 
2:34.062 
2:32.203 
2:31.422 
2:31.958 

2:42.137 
2:37.892 
2:34.589 
2:32.209 
2:31.594 
2:32.694 

2:44.083 
2:36.788 
2:35.082 
2:31.723 
2:32.943 
2:35.479 

2:42.765 
2:38.701 
2:37.866 
2:36.255 
2:34.655 
2:34.666 

2:46.006 
2:42.730 
2:38.100 
2:36.755 
2:37.756 
2:38.434 

2:45.385 
3:27.561 
2:46.956 
2:44.614 
2:48.402 

2:47.503 

Diff 

+10.758 
+4.924 

+2.326 
+0.758 

+1.785 
+3.335 
+1.223 

+9.956 
+7.881 
+2.640 
+0.781 

+0.536 

+10.543 
+6.298 
+2.995 
+0.615 

+1.100 

+12.360 
+5.065 
+3.359 

+1.220 
+3.756 

+8.110 
+4.046 
+3.211 
+1.600 

+0.011 

+9.251 
+5.975 
+1.345 

+1.001 
+1.679 

+0.771 
+42.947 

+2.342 

+3.788 

+4.949 

Time of Day 

11:37:49.934 
11:40:21.142 
11:42:47.426 

11:30:02.017 
11:32:34.751 
11:35:06.727 
11:37:40.488 
11:40:15.799 
11:42:48.998 

11:30:08.842 
11:32:48.145 
11:35:22.207 
11:37:54.410 
11:40:25.832 
11:42:57.790 

11:30:10.816 
11:32:48.708 
11:35:23.297 
11:37:55.506 
11:40:27.100 
11:42:59.794 

11:30:13.473 
11:32:50.261 
11:35:25.343 
11:37:57.066 
11:40:30.009 
11:43:05.488 

11:30:10.824 
11:32:49.525 
11:35:27.391 
11:38:03.646 
11:40:38.301 
11:43:12.967 

11:30:15.145 
11:32:57.875 
11:35:35.975 
11:38:12.730 
11:40:50.486 
11:43:28.920 

11:30:18.123 
11:33:45.684 
11:36:32.640 
11:39:17.254 
11:42:05.656 

11:30:17.008 

Lap 

2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:42.554 
2:44.323 
7:37.102 

Diff 

+1.769 
+4:54.548 

Time of Day 

11:32:59.562 
11:35:43.885 
11:43:20.987 

Lap 

 

(60) Bruce Revennaugh 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(111) Piers Gormly 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(145) John "Chip" Fudge 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(195) Michael Mott 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(466) Ricardo Price 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(71) Lowell Huston 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(14) Marcos Hoffman 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(14) Thomas Atlas 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:23.512 
2:21.556 
2:21.931 
2:27.649 
2:23.499 
2:24.312 

2:29.974 
2:28.295 
2:24.266 
2:22.329 
2:20.953 
2:20.172 

2:29.622 
2:29.567 
2:26.935 
2:25.997 
2:28.990 
2:29.306 

2:33.130 
2:28.365 
2:27.244 
2:27.502 
2:30.337 
2:29.827 

2:33.996 
2:29.102 
2:30.205 
2:28.461 
2:29.016 
2:27.971 

2:35.587 
2:29.914 
2:28.721 
2:28.707 
2:29.223 
2:28.060 

2:42.184 
2:32.261 
2:28.414 
2:27.818 
2:27.414 
2:30.374 

2:39.201 
2:31.413 
2:30.091 

Diff 

+1.956 

+0.375 
+6.093 
+1.943 
+2.756 

+9.802 
+8.123 
+4.094 
+2.157 
+0.781 

+3.625 
+3.570 
+0.938 

+2.993 
+3.309 

+5.886 
+1.121 

+0.258 
+3.093 
+2.583 

+6.025 
+1.131 
+2.234 
+0.490 
+1.045 

+7.527 
+1.854 
+0.661 
+0.647 
+1.163 

+14.770 
+4.847 
+1.000 
+0.404 

+2.960 

+12.917 
+5.129 
+3.807 

Time of Day 

11:29:49.137 
11:32:10.693 
11:34:32.624 
11:37:00.273 
11:39:23.772 
11:41:48.084 

11:29:56.746 
11:32:25.041 
11:34:49.307 
11:37:11.636 
11:39:32.589 
11:41:52.761 

11:29:55.667 
11:32:25.234 
11:34:52.169 
11:37:18.166 
11:39:47.156 
11:42:16.462 

11:29:58.873 
11:32:27.238 
11:34:54.482 
11:37:21.984 
11:39:52.321 
11:42:22.148 

11:30:00.168 
11:32:29.270 
11:34:59.475 
11:37:27.936 
11:39:56.952 
11:42:24.923 

11:30:02.015 
11:32:31.929 
11:35:00.650 
11:37:29.357 
11:39:58.580 
11:42:26.640 

11:30:14.969 
11:32:47.230 
11:35:15.644 
11:37:43.462 
11:40:10.876 
11:42:41.250 

11:30:11.388 
11:32:42.801 
11:35:12.892 

Printed: 3/5/2023 9:18:02 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 4 

Race 1 

Race started at 11:27:25 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/25/2023 11:18 


